Kalyan Wholesale Merchant's Education Society's
LAXMAN DEVRAM SONAWANE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

KALYAN (West)

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'B' GRADE

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai L ISO 14001 : 2015 Certified Institution

Linguistic Minority Institution

Date :

Ref. No.

Declaration

As per the requirement for the Academic Year 2017 – 2018, <u>61</u> post were sanctioned by the Management and accordingly <u>40</u> Full Time, <u>3</u> Part Time and <u>18</u> Clock Hour Basis appointments were made.



PRINCIPAL

L.D. SONAWANE COLLEGE KALYAN (W) Kalyan Wholesale Merchant's Education Society's
LAXMAN DEVRAM SONAWANE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE
KALYAN (West)
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'B' GRADE

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai LISO 14001 : 2015 Certified Institution

Linguistic Minority Institution

Date :

Ref. No.

Declaration

As per the requirement for the Academic Year 2018 – 2019, <u>61</u> post were sanctioned by the Management and accordingly <u>40</u> Full Time, <u>3</u> Part Time and <u>18</u> Clock Hour Basis appointments were made.



PRINCIPAL L.D. SONAWANE COLLEGE KALYAN (W)

Kalyan Wholesale Merchant's Education Society's

LAXMAN DEVRAM SONAWANE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

KALYAN (West)

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'B' GRADE

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai L ISO 14001 : 2015 Certified Institution

Linguistic Minority Institution

Ref. No.

Date :

Declaration

 As per the requirement for the Academic Year 2019 – 2020, <u>63</u> post were sanctioned by the Management and accordingly <u>40</u> Full Time, <u>5</u> Part Time and <u>18</u> Clock Hour Basis appointments were made.

OLL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL L.D. SONAWANE COLLEGE KALYAN (W)

 Kalyan Wholesale Merchant's Education Society's

 LAXMAN DEVRAM SONAWANE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

 KALYAN (West)

 ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'B' GRADE

 Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai
 Linguistic Minority Institution

 ISO 14001 : 2015 Certified Institution

Ref. No.

Date :

Declaration

As per the requirement for the Academic Year 2020 - 2021, <u>65</u> post were sanctioned by the Management and accordingly <u>40</u> Full Time, <u>5</u> Part Time and <u>20</u> Clock Hour Basis appointments were made.



PRINCIPAL L.D. SONAWANE COLLEGE KALYAN (W)



ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'B' GRADE

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai L ISO 14001 : 2015 Certified Institution

Linguistic Minority Institution

Ref. No.

Date :

Declaration

As per the requirement for the Academic Year 2021 – 2022, <u>67</u> post were sanctioned by the Management and accordingly <u>40</u> Full Time, <u>5</u> Part Time and <u>22</u> Clock Hour Basis appointments were made.



PRINCIPAL L.D. SONAWANE COLLEGE KALYAN (W)